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199406090001
85091

06/09/1994
09:21:27

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILLINGSWOR
TH, JEFF

199708080002
51031

08/08/1997
11:20:26

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENRY,
BARBARA

199708080002
51071

08/08/1997
11:20:30

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TORORICI,
JENNIFER M

199801260000
25971

01/26/1998
11:27:49

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
RICKY E

199801260000
25941

01/26/1998
11:27:45

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GADDIS,
CATHY B

199801260000
25981

01/26/1998
11:27:50

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL,
DEBORAH

199801260000
25951

01/26/1998
11:27:46

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SINGLETERRY
, GEROME

199804170001
38281

04/17/1998
11:18:43

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILBERT,
LARRY A

199804170001
38271

04/17/1998
11:18:41

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LARIMER,
DONNA A

199804170001
38301

04/17/1998
11:18:45

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEENER, J S

199805190001
83501

05/19/1998
10:19:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, MARVIN
E JR

199207280001
53051

07/28/1992
03:26:19

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCONICO,
GEORGE

199207280001
53061

07/28/1992
03:26:23

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD,
TRIBBLE D

199309030002
69251

09/03/1993
01:14:52

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ODEN, DONNA
J



199512180003
62471

12/18/1995
01:57:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUBOSE,
CLARICE

199708080002
50981

08/08/1997
11:20:21

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDIN,
RONALD N

199708080002
50991

08/08/1997
11:20:22

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
ROY E

199708080002
50971

08/08/1997
11:20:19

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HART,
PATRICIA F

199708080002
51001

08/08/1997
11:20:23

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN,
JUAN

199708080002
51011

08/08/1997
11:20:24

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOWLIN,
JIMMY D

199708080002
51021

08/08/1997
11:20:25

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
JAMES R

199708080002
51081

08/08/1997
11:20:31

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
RAY JR

199708080002
51051

08/08/1997
11:20:28

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
RICKIE E

199708080002
51041

08/08/1997
11:20:27

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LYLE, JOYCE
T

199708080002
51061

08/08/1997
11:20:29

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARHEINE,
RICHARD L

199708080002
51101

08/08/1997
11:20:33

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARHEINE,
RICHARD L

199708080002
51091

08/08/1997
11:20:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OLIVER,
MARILYN

199709020002
79431

09/02/1997
11:29:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARNETT,
SARAH L

199709080002
88431

09/08/1997
12:18:49

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMP,
CLAUDETTE

199801260000
25901

01/26/1998
11:27:41

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
ANITA


