Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99406090001 35091	06/09/1994 09:21:27	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILLINGSWOR TH, JEFF						Description
199708080002 51031	08/08/1997 11:20:26	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENRY, BARBARA						
199708080002 51071	08/08/1997 11:20:30	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TORORICI, JENNIFER M						
199801260000 25971	01/26/1998 11:27:49	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, RICKY E						
199801260000 25941	01/26/1998 11:27:45	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GADDIS, CATHY B						
199801260000 25981	01/26/1998 11:27:50	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, DEBORAH						
199801260000 25951	01/26/1998 11:27:46	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SINGLETERRY , GEROME						
199804170001 38281	04/17/1998 11:18:43	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILBERT, LARRY A						
199804170001 38271	04/17/1998 11:18:41	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LARIMER, DONNA A						
199804170001 38301	04/17/1998 11:18:45	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEENER, J S						
199805190001 33501	05/19/1998 10:19:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, MARVIN E JR						
99207280001 33051	07/28/1992 03:26:19	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCONICO, GEORGE						
99207280001 3061	07/28/1992 03:26:23	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, TRIBBLE D						
99309030002 39251	09/03/1993 01:14:52	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ODEN, DONNA						

F.								
199512180003 62471	12/18/1995 01:57:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUBOSE, CLARICE			
199708080002 50981	08/08/1997 11:20:21	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDIN, RONALD N			
199708080002 50991	08/08/1997 11:20:22	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, ROY E			
199708080002 50971	08/08/1997 11:20:19	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HART, PATRICIA F			
199708080002 51001	08/08/1997 11:20:23	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN, JUAN			
199708080002 51011	08/08/1997 11:20:24	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOWLIN, JIMMY D			
199708080002 51021	08/08/1997 11:20:25	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, JAMES R			
199708080002 51081	08/08/1997 11:20:31	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, RAY JR			
199708080002 51051	08/08/1997 11:20:28	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, RICKIE E			
199708080002 51041	08/08/1997 11:20:27	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LYLE, JOYCE T			
199708080002 51061	08/08/1997 11:20:29	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARHEINE, RICHARD L			
199708080002 51101	08/08/1997 11:20:33	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARHEINE, RICHARD L			
199708080002 51091	08/08/1997 11:20:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OLIVER, MARILYN			
199709020002 79431	09/02/1997 11:29:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARNETT, SARAH L			
199709080002 88431	09/08/1997 12:18:49	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMP, CLAUDETTE			
199801260000 25901	01/26/1998 11:27:41	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, ANITA			